
Stormwater Facility Maintenance Program

Landscape Contractors for ESD/LID Stormwater Maintenance

Montgomery County Department of Environmental Protection 

The companies and/or Individuals listed below hold a certificate of attendance from a Montgomery County Department of 

Environmental Protection, Stormwater Facility Maintenance Landscape Professionals Contractor Training for maintenance of 

Environmental Site Design (ESD) / Low Impact Development (LID) vegetated stormwater practices.  

.  

Montgomery County Department of Environmental Protection does not endorse or recommend any contractor or vendor.   

This list is provided as a service to our customers. 

 

For a list of contractors trained to perform structural maintenance on ponds, sand filters, or underground structures, see the 

 Aboveground Contractor or Underground Contractor  

1 Stormwater Services Co

G. Michael McElroy

18222 Flower Hill Way, Suite 111

Gaithersburg MD 20879-    

Office Phone #: (301) 760-9750

E-Mail 1StormwaterServicesCo@gmail.com

A.I.R. Lawn Care

Kline Zack

14207 Chadwick Lane

Rockvile MD 20853-    

Office Phone #: (301) 661-3705

E-Mail zkline@airlawncare.com

AB Consultants, Inc.

Dows David

9450 Annapolis Road

Lanham MD 20706-    

Office Phone #: (301) 509-2332

E-Mail david.dows@abconsultantsinc.com

Ace Environmental Services

Ronald Morris

3512 Fairfield Road

Baltimore MD 21226-    

Office Phone #: (410) 354-8030

E-Mail info@aceenvironmental.net

American Landscaping, Inc.

James Martins

15530 Peach Orchard Road

Silver Spring MD 20905-    

Office Phone #: (301) 384-4486

E-Mail americanlandinc@verizon.net

American Plant Food, Landscape Division

Altmann Susana ( Susy )

1000 Westmore Ave.

Rockville MD 20849-    

Office Phone #: (301) 762-6301

E-Mail dsaltmann@gmail.com

Ashton Manor Environmental

Jeff Schwartz

P.O. Box 428

Ashton MD 20861-    

Office Phone #: (301) 774-8201

E-Mail jschwartz@ashtonmanorenv.com

AW Landscapes, Inc.

Allen Walcoff

25110 Old Hundred Road

Dickerson MD 20842-    

Office Phone #: (301) 349-2605

E-Mail alan@awlandscapes.com

Bee Landscaping, LLC

Scott McIwee

11 Coldstream Court

Boonesboro MD 21713-    

Office Phone #: (301) 788-3121

E-Mail

Brickman Group

Chris Coffman

24600 Frederick Road

Clarksburg MD 20871-    

Office Phone #: (301) 515-5972

E-Mail chris.coffman@brickmangroup.com

Brighten Dam Landscaping, LLC

Ryan Peacemaker

2124 Bordly Drive

Brookville MD 20833-    

Office Phone #: (240) 793-0164

E-Mail BrightonDamLandscaping@yahoo.com

C.J. Miller, LLC

Brian Leppo

35614 Basler Road

Hanpstead MD 21074-    

Office Phone #: (410) 239-8006

E-Mail  	Bleppo@cjmillerllc.com

Constructoin Site Clean Up Inc

Meshezabe Samuel

3910 Dorchester RD

Baltimore MD 21207-    

Office Phone #: (443) 668-2638

E-Mail samuelmeshezabeel@yahoo.com

Custom Landscaping

Steve Potter

P.O. Box 706

Hughesville MD 20637-    

Office Phone #: (301) 274-3467

E-Mail

Encore Landscape Design LLC

Rollefson Mary

4515 Q Street NW

Washington DC 20007-    

Office Phone #: (202) 333-0947

E-Mail maryrollefson@starpower.net
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Envirenew

Patricia Murray

11297 Club House Way

New Market MD 21774-    

Office Phone #: (301) 263-5531

E-Mail pattyworx@gmail.com

Furbish Co.

Dick James

not given

not given MD 00000-    

Office Phone #: (410) 490-8826

E-Mail jdick@furbishco.com

Gazebo Gardens

Rick Harris

P.O. Box 156

Brookeville MD 20833-    

Office Phone #: (301) 330-9000

E-Mail rkhgazeboldscp@aol.com

Green Future LLC

Herrara Juan Carlos

14608 Old Gunpowder Rd

Laurel MD 20707-    

Office Phone #: (301) 603-1080

E-Mail eli@greenfutureus.com

Greenskeeper Landscaping & Lawn Mgt Inc.

David Mamana

P.O. Box 596

Fulton MD 20759-    

Office Phone #: (301) 622-3831

E-Mail scummings@greenskeeperlandscaping.com

Highway and Safety Services, Inc.

John Diamondidis

18960 Woodfield Road

Gaithersburg MD 20879-    

Office Phone #: (301) 948-4970 

E-Mail john@highwayandsafety.com

Hustead Landscape Archiecture

Hustead Vernon

120 Bay Meadows Lane

Stevensville MD 21666-    

Office Phone #: (443) 988-2294

E-Mail Husteadla@gmail.com

John Shorb Landscaping

Willis Marisa

10518 Warfield Street

Kensington MD 20895-    

Office Phone #: (301) 897-3503

E-Mail marisa@johnshorblandscaping.com

Lamb's Landscaping & Maintenance

Paul Lamb

3037 Mozart Dr.

Silver Spring MD 20904-    

Office Phone #: (240) 694-6225

E-Mail pplamb9@gmail.com

Land Art Associates, LLC

Jason Bellman

3913 Mountain Road

Pasadena MD 21122-    

Office Phone #: (410) 360-5263

E-Mail chris@landartassociates.com

Landis Garden Design

Landis Tomi

6217 30th st. NW

Washington DC 20015-    

Office Phone #: (202) 905-1212

E-Mail tomi.landis@gmail.com

Landscape Expressions, LLC

Daniel Lawson

PO Box 1282

Millersville MD 21108-    

Office Phone #: (410) 969-2091

E-Mail

Landscapes by Lynn

Viehmann Lynn

8000 Brethren Drive

Gaithersburg MD 20850-    

Office Phone #: (301) 509-1718

E-Mail lynn@landscapesbylynn.biz

Lasting Impressions Landscape Contractors

Franklin LaDue

PO Box 1581

Bowie MD 20717-    

Office Phone #: (301) 249-2332

E-Mail fladue@lilclandscaping.com

Level Green Landscaping

Dave Briggs

139 12th Street, S.E.

Washington DC 20003-    

Office Phone #: (202) 544-0968

E-Mail info@levelgreenlandscaping.com
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M C Landscaping

Mickey Clay

25812 Ridge Road

Damascus MD 20872-    

Office Phone #: (301) 253-2357

E-Mail mcl572@yahoo.com

MainScapes, Inc.

Gregory Dionne

PO Box 132

Ashton MD 20861-    

Office Phone #: (301) 260-0190

E-Mail greg@mainscapes.com

McCarthy Ground Maintenance

Brian McCarthy

18711 Capella Lane

Gaithersburg MD 20877-    

Office Phone #: (240) 372-7230

E-Mail Mgminc56@aol.com

Metro BioScapes

Grant Baxter

13314 Morning Field Way

Potomac MD 20854-    

Office Phone #: (240) 418-4930

E-Mail grant@metrobioscapes.com

Mid Atlantic Turf

Jesse E. Driver

25862 Poerter Mill Road

Hebron MD 21830-    

Office Phone #: (410) 219-2600

E-Mail midatlanticturf@aol.com

Mobius Technologies, Inc.

Gupta Mridula

6755 Business Parkway, Suite 208

Elkridge MD 21075-    

Office Phone #: (410) 988-2061

E-Mail mgupta@mobistec.com

My Bloom Landscaping Services

Sasha Naurouzi

12605 Falenbridge

Gaithersburg MD 20878-    

Office Phone #: (301) 330-4909

E-Mail sasha@mybloomlandscaping.com

North Landscaping

Melissa North

28308 Kemnpton Road

Damascus MD 20872-    

Office Phone #: (301) 253-1571

E-Mail NorthLandscaping@msn.com

Pleasant View Landscaping

Peter Schultz

1701 Pennsylvania Avenue, Suite 300

Washington DC 20006-    

Office Phone #: (202) 706-7608

E-Mail peter@pvpropertyservices.com

Post 38 Landscape Architect

Justin Thorn

3818 Decatur Avenue

Kensington MD 20985-    

Office Phone #: (202) 257-6996

E-Mail justint@post38.com

Pro Lawns Complete Landscaping, Inc.

Jeffrey Friedman

P.O. Box 2695

Kensington MD 20891-    

Office Phone #: (301) 440-8157

E-Mail jeff@prolawnscl.com

Rain Underground

Kory Kreiseder

4322 Evans Chapel Road

Baltimore MD 21211-    

Office Phone #: (443) 839-8373

E-Mail kory.kreisender@att.net

Rasevic Landscape Company

Wiener Samantha

5200 River Rd, Bldg 6

Bethesda MD 20816-    

Office Phone #: (301) 915-4985

E-Mail samantha@rasevic.com

Rivera Masonry & Landscape

Jose Rivera

PO Box 1432

Olney MD 20830-    

Office Phone #: (301) 580-6975

E-Mail Umanzor2010@live.com

Romero Ventures, Inc

Romero Jonathan

12906 Autumn Drive

Silver Spring MD 20904-    

Office Phone #: (301) 879-0458

E-Mail jonathan@romeroventures.com
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Ruppert Landscape, Inc.

Chris Bixler

23601 Laytonsville Road

Laytonsville MD 20882-    

Office Phone #: (301) 414-0022

E-Mail edobrien@ruppertcompanies.com

Site Resources, Inc.

Riley Kevin

14315 Jarrettsville Pike, PO Box 249

Phoenix MD 21131-    

Office Phone #: (443) 689-0426

E-Mail kriley@siteresourcesinc.com

Solar Gardens Landscaping

Tammie Cogswell

15719 New Hampshire Avenue

Silver Spring MD 20905-    

Office Phone #: (301) 236-0822

E-Mail solargardens@verizon.net

Stadler Nurseries

Staehle Paul 

6815 Olney Laytonsville Rd

Gaithersburg MD 20882-    

Office Phone #: (301) 944-1190

E-Mail pauls@stadlernurseries.com

Stormwater Maintenance, LLC*

Ted Scott

10944 Beaver Dam Road, Suite C

Hunt Valley MD 21030-    

Office Phone #: (410) 785-0875

*Available for work outside Montgomery County, MD

E-Mail tes@mdswm.com

The Greener Side

Golub Paul

4235 Baltimore Avenue

Bethesda MD 20816-    

Office Phone #: (301) 633-3786

E-Mail paul.golob@gmail.com

The Greensfield Company, Inc.

Kelly Byrne H.

The Studio @ 307 circle Avenue

Takoma Park MD 20912-    

Office Phone #: (301) 270 4626

E-Mail byrnehk@starpower.net

The Lawn Ranger, Inc.

Todd Cotter

705 Anderson Street

Silver Spring MD 20904-    

Office Phone #: (301) 236-6892

E-Mail toddlawnrangerinc@gmail.com

Todd Greenstone Custom Farming

Todd Greenstone

1820 Eagle Ridge Court

Brookeville MD 20833-    

Office Phone #: (301) 774-6389

E-Mail tigersma@verizon.net

Valley Crest Landscape Maintenance

John De Noma

24800 Frederick Road

Clarksburg MD 20871-    

Office Phone #: (301) 831-8000

E-Mail jdenoma@valleycrest.com

YPG Construction Services

Bob Lee

4512 Ridge Road

Mt. Airy MD 21771-    

Office Phone #: (301) 748-7108

E-Mail
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